
NEW HOLLAND SERIAL # BUILD DATE BY YEAR January 2014

    

          

      Horsepower and quantity built
DTD/WK YEAR SERIAL# TO SERIAL# 0.5HP 1.5HP 2HP 3HP 4HP 5HP

1st qtr 13 2878
1st qtr 13 3060
1st qtr 13 3213 TO 3237 25
1st qtr 13 3238 TO 3287 50
1st qtr 13 3288 TO 3289 2
1st qtr 13 3290 TO 3339 50
1st qtr 13 3340 TO 3364 25
1st qtr 13 3365 TO 3414 50

2nd qtr 13 3415 TO 3432 18
2nd qtr 13 3433 TO 3457 25
2nd qtr 13 3458 TO 3507 50
2nd qtr 13 3508 TO 3556 49
2nd qtr 13 3557 TO 3581 25
2nd qtr 13 3582 TO 3606 25
2nd qtr 13 3607 TO 3656 50
2nd qtr 13 3657 TO 3681 25
2nd qtr 13 3682 TO 3706 25
3rd qtr 13 3707 TO 3756 50
3rd qtr 13 3757 TO 3781 25
3rd qtr 13 3782 TO 3806 25
3rd qtr 13 3807 TO 3831 25
4th qtr 13 3832 TO 3881 50
4th qtr 13 3882 TO 3906 25
4th qtr 13 3907 TO 3956 50

   1913 TOTAL=744 75 149 170 0 75 275

1st qtr 14 3957 TO 4006 50
1st qtr 14 4007 TO 4056 50
1st qtr 14 4057 TO 4106 50
1st qtr 14 4107 TO 4156 50

2nd qtr 14 4157 TO 4206 50
2nd qtr 14 4207 TO 4256 50
2nd qtr 14 4257 TO 4306 50
2nd qtr 14 4307 TO 4331 25
3rd qtr 14 4332 TO 4381 50
3rd qtr 14 4382 TO 4431 50
3rd qtr 14 4432 TO 4481 50
3rd qtr 14 4482 TO 4531 50
3rd qtr 14 4532 TO 4581 50
3rd qtr 14 4582 TO 4631 50
4th qtr 14 4632 TO 4681 50
4th qtr 14 4682 TO 4731 50
4th qtr 14 4732 TO 4781 50
4th qtr 14 4782 TO 4831 50
4th qtr 14 4832 TO 4881 50
4th qtr 14 4882 TO 4931 50
4th qtr 14 4932 TO 4981 50
4th qtr 14 4982 TO 5031 50
4th qtr 14 5032 TO 5081 50
4th qtr 14 5082 TO 1
4th qtr 14 5083 TO 5132 50

1914 TOTAL=1176 75 200 300 0 150 451

1901 THRU 1912 NO DATA AVAILABLE
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NEW HOLLAND SERIAL # BUILD DATE BY YEAR January 2014

    

          

      Horsepower and quantity built
DTD/WK YEAR SERIAL# TO SERIAL# 0.5HP 1.5HP 2HP 3HP 4HP 5HP

1st qtr 15 5133 TO 5182 50
1st qtr 15 5183 TO 5232 50
1st qtr 15 5233 TO 5282 50
1st qtr 15 5283 TO 5332 50
1st qtr 15 5333 TO 5357 25
1st qtr 15 5358 TO 5407 50

2nd qtr 15 5408 TO 5424 17
2nd qtr 15 5425 TO 5474 50
2nd qtr 15 5475 TO 5524 50
2nd qtr 15 5525 TO 5574 50
2nd qtr 15 5575 TO 5599 25
3rd qtr 15 5600 TO 5649 50
3rd qtr 15 5650 TO 5699 50
3rd qtr 15 5700 TO 5749 50
3rd qtr 15 5750 TO 5774 25
3rd qtr 15 5775 TO 5824 50
9/13/1915 5825 TO 5874 50
9/27/1915 5875 TO 5924 50

10/25/1915 5925 TO 5949 25
11/9/1916 5950 TO 5999 50

12/15/1915 6000 TO 6049 50
1915 TOTAL=917 100 200 250 0 117 250

1/5/1916 6050 TO 6099 50
1/5/1916 6100 TO 6149 50

3/21/1916 6150 TO 6174 25
5/12/1916 6175 TO 6224 50
5/31/1916 6225 TO 6274 50
7/11/1916 6275 TO 6299 25
7/15/1916 6300 TO 6349 50
8/28/1916 6350 TO 6374 25
11/4/1916 6375 TO 6399 25
11/9/1916 6400 TO 6424 25
11/9/1916 6425 TO 6449 25

11/17/1916 6450 TO 6474 25
11/30/1916 6475 TO 6499 25
12/26/1916 6500 TO 6524 25

1916 TOTAL=475 50 100 125 0 50 150
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NEW HOLLAND SERIAL # BUILD DATE BY YEAR January 2014

    

          

      Horsepower and quantity built
DTD/WK YEAR SERIAL# TO SERIAL# 0.5HP 1.5HP 2HP 3HP 4HP 5HP

1/17/1917 6525 TO 6549 25
1/25/1917 6550 TO 6553 4
1/29/1917 6554 TO 6568 15
2/16/1917 6569 TO 6577 9
2/19/1917 6578 TO 6597 20
2/25/1917 6598 TO 6612 15
3/15/1917 6613 TO 6637 25
3/28/1917 6638 TO 6642 5
4/24/1917 6643 TO 6654 12
4/24/1917 6655 TO 6679 25

5/7/1917 6680 TO 6700 21
5/12/1917 6701 TO 6725 25

6/5/1917 6726 TO 6745 20
6/12/1917 6746 TO 6770 25
6/14/1917 6771 TO 6795 25
7/19/1917 6796 TO 6820 25
7/27/1917 6821 TO 6845 25
8/18/1917 6846 TO 6870 25
8/11/1917 6871 TO 6895 25
8/18/1917 6896 TO 6911 16

9/7/1917 6912 TO 6936 25
9/25/1917 6937 TO 6961 25

10/22/1917 6962 TO 6986 25
10/25/1917 6987 TO 7011 25
11/14/1917 7012 TO 7036 25
11/20/1917 7037 TO 7061 25
12/20/1917 7062 TO 7086 25

1917 TOTAL=562 48 105 209 0 50 150

1/4/1918 7087 TO 7111 25
1/11/1918 7112 TO 7136 25

2/1/1918 7137 TO 7161 25
2/22/1918 7162 TO 7186 25
3/12/1918 7187 TO 7216 30
3/15/1918 7217 TO 7241 25
3/29/1918 7242 TO 1

4/4/1918 7243 TO 7267 25
4/26/1918 7268 TO 7292 25
5/14/1918 7293 TO 7317 25
5/15/1918 7318 TO 7337 20
6/12/1918 7338 TO 7362 25
6/14/1918 7363 TO 7387 25
6/29/1918 7388 TO 7412 25
7/31/1918 7413 TO 7437 25

8/8/1918 7438 TO 7462 25
9/3/1918 7463 TO 7488 25
9/8/1918 7489 TO 7508 20

9/27/1918 7509 TO 7517 9
9/30/1918 7518 TO 7542 25

10/24/1918 7543 TO 7567 25
10/29/1918 7568 TO 7592 25

12/6/1918 7593 TO 7617 25
12/17/1918 7618 TO 7642 25
12/26/1918 7643 TO 7667 25

1918 TOTAL=580 0 125 214 0 21 220
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NEW HOLLAND SERIAL # BUILD DATE BY YEAR January 2014

    

          

      Horsepower and quantity built
DTD/WK YEAR SERIAL# TO SERIAL# 0.5HP 1.5HP 2HP 3HP 4HP 5HP

1/24/1919 7668 TO 7692 25
1/31/1919 7693 TO 7717 25
2/19/1919 7718 TO 7742 25

3/6/1919 7743 TO 7767 25
3/31/1919 7768 TO 7792 25
5/10/1919 7793 TO 7817 25
5/21/1919 7818 TO 7822 5

6/4/1919 7823 TO 7829 7
6/14/1919 7830 TO 7833 4
6/19/1919 7834 TO 7858 25

7/3/1919 7859 TO 7883 25
7/31/1919 7884 TO 7907 25
8/11/1919 7908 TO 7953 45
8/29/1919 7954 TO 7978 25
9/12/1919 7979 TO 8003 25
9/18/1919 8004 TO 8028 25
9/23/1919 8029 TO 8053 25

10/21/1919 8054 TO 8078 25
11/18/1919 8079 TO 8103 25

12/6/1919 8104 TO 8128 25
12/9/1919 8129 TO 8153 25

12/17/1919 8154 TO 8178 25
1919 TOTAL=511 77 75 155 0 0 204

1/18/1920 8179 TO 8203 25
1/23/1920 8204 TO 8228 25
1/24/1920 8229 TO 8253 25
2/10/1920 8254 TO 8278 25
2/25/1920 8279 TO 8303 25

3/4/1920 8304 TO 8328 25
3/10/1920 8329 TO 8353 25
3/29/1920 8354 TO 8378 25
5/18/1920 8379 TO 8403 25
5/28/1920 8404 TO 8428 25
6/24/1920 8429 TO 8453 25
6/30/1920 8454 TO 8478 25
7/19/1920 8479 TO 8503 25

8/3/1920 8504 TO 8528 25
8/5/1920 8529 TO 8553 25

8/20/1920 8554 TO 8578 25
9/13/1920 8579 TO 8603 25

10/25/1920 8604 TO 8628 25
10/19/1920 8629 TO 8653 25
10/27/1920 8654 TO 8678 25
11/19/1920 8679 TO 8702 25

12/2/1920 8703 TO 8733 30
12/2/1920 8734 TO 8762 29

12/21/1920 8763 TO 8787 25
1920 TOTAL=609 25 179 175 0 0 230
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NEW HOLLAND SERIAL # BUILD DATE BY YEAR January 2014

    

          

      Horsepower and quantity built
DTD/WK YEAR SERIAL# TO SERIAL# 0.5HP 1.5HP 2HP 3HP 4HP 5HP

1/2/1921 8788 TO 8812 25
1/6/1921 8813 TO 8834 25
2/4/1921 8835 TO 8859 25

2/10/1921 8860 TO 8884 25
6/6/1921 8885 TO 8909 25

7/27/1921 8910 TO 8918 9
8/2/1921 8919 TO 8922 4
8/5/1921 8923 TO 8947 25

8/23/1921 8948 TO 8972 25
10/14/1921 8973 TO 8997 25
10/23/1921 8998 TO 9013 16

11/7/1921 9014 TO 9026 13
12/7/1921 9027 TO 9051 25

1921 TOTAL=267 0 38 100 0 0 129

1/4/1922 9052 TO 9076 25
1/24/1922 9077 TO 9086 10
1/27/1922 9087 TO 9111 25
3/29/1922 9112 TO 9131 20
5/17/1922 9132 TO 9156 25
8/10/1922 9157 TO 9172 16
8/30/1922 9173 TO 9189 17
10/5/1922 9190 TO 9198 9

11/13/1922 9199 TO 9223 25
11/17/1922 9224 TO 9248 25
11/18/1922 9249 TO 9263 13

1922 TOTAL=210 0 43 75 0 0 92

1/23/1923 9264 TO 9288 25
2/19/1923 9289 TO 9313 25
4/17/1923 9314 TO 9338 25
4/17/1923 9339 TO 9363 25

6/7/1923 9364 TO 9388 25
6/11/1923 9389 TO 9413 25
8/13/1923 9414 TO 9438 25
8/23/1923 9439 TO 9463 25
11/7/1923 9464 TO 9488 25

11/30/1923 9489 TO 9513 25
1923 TOTAL=250 0 0 125 0 0 125

4/16/1924 9514 TO 9538 25
7/17/1924 9539 TO 9563 25
9/26/1924 9564 TO 9588 25

10/15/1924 9589 TO 9613 25
10/20/1924 9614 TO 9628 15

11/3/1924 9629 TO 9653 25
1924 TOTAL=140 0 15 75 0 0 50
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NEW HOLLAND SERIAL # BUILD DATE BY YEAR January 2014

    

          

      Horsepower and quantity built
DTD/WK YEAR SERIAL# TO SERIAL# 0.5HP 1.5HP 2HP 3HP 4HP 5HP

2/9/1925 9654 TO 9678 25
2/19/1925 9679 TO 9703 25
3/26/1925 9704 TO 9728 25
8/12/1925 9729 TO 9753 25
10/9/1925 9754 TO 9778 25

10/28/1925 9779 TO 9802 25
1925 TOTAL=150 0 50 75 0 0 25

4/7/1926 9803 TO 9827 25
4/14/1926 9828 TO 9853 25

9/7/1926 9854 TO 9878 25
11/5/1926 9879 TO 9913 25

12/21/1926 9914 TO 9928 25
1926 TOTAL=125 0 50 50 0 0 25

2/4/1927 9929 TO 9953 25
5/19/1927 9954 TO 9978 25
8/31/1927 9979 TO 10003 25
9/15/1927 10004 TO 10028 25

1927 TOTAL=100 0 25 50 0 0 25
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